Community Nature Education Series
2015 - 2016

Date

Presentation Topic

Sunday, June 14, 2015

Falconry

Sunday, July 19, 2015

Movies of Placerita Canyon

Sunday, August 16, 2015

Skunks and Oppossums

Sunday, September 20, 2015

Wildfire

Sunday, October 18, 2015

User Guide to the Intreative
Center and Courtyard

Sunday, November 15, 2015

Bees

Sunday, January 17, 2016

Francisco Lopez and the
PC gold discovery

Sunday, February 21, 2016

Poisonous Plants of
Placerita Canyon

Sunday, March 20, 2016

Wildflowers of
Placerita Canyon

Sunday, April 17, 2016

Common Birds of
Placerita Canyon
"The Placerita Dozen"

Sunday, May 15, 2016

Venomous Insects
and Arachnids

Sunday, June 12, 2016

The Santa Clara River

6/18/15Community Nature Ed 2015-16 Schedule V2 6-15-15 copy.xlsx




